Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 20 - 056 38230
Tulsa, OK 74136

State DA # 22 /(, (b-ANs-% e %39/5 ¥ Al ’?/k/

Lea County, New Mexico

351 0.25 i 1.75 0.44 0.44

659 3.08 1 1.75 5.39 5.83

1500 8.41 3/4 1.31 11.04 16.87
1815 3.15 1 1.75 5.51 22.38
2130 3.15 11/4 2.19 6.89 29.27
2411 2.81 21/4 3.94 11.06 40.33
2915 5.04 3 525 26.46 66.79
3168 2.53 11/4 2.19 5.53 72.33
3671 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 81.13
4175 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 87.75
4679 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 94.36
5183 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 100.98
5542 3.59 1 1.75 6.28 107.26
6060 5.18 1 L.75 9.07 116.32
6532 4.72 11/4 2.19 10.33 126.65
6793 2.61 11/4 2.19 5.71 132.36
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Archie Brown Gearferal Manager
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of M, 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ALICIA REY Notary Public
My Commission Expires
July 7, 2010




